
 

2026 DATE CLAIMER – TERM 1 
 

Term 1 

Week 1 
Monday 26th January Public Holiday – Australia Day 

Tuesday 27th January School resumes for 2025  

Week 2 
Friday 6th February  
2:30-3:00pm 

We All Belong Classroom open afternoon  

Week 3 

Monday 9th February 
9:00am 

2026 Student Leader Badge Ceremony 

Tuesday 10th February ARTIE Term 1 Launch 

Friday 13th February Year 6 – VPG Junior Respect Me program 

Week 4 

Wednesday 18th February 
5:15pm 

P & C General Meeting 

Friday 20th February Year 6 – VPG Junior Respect Me program 

Week 5 Friday 27th February Year 6 – VPG Junior Respect Me program 

Week 6 Friday 6th March Year 6 – VPG Junior Respect Me program 

Week 7 

Wednesday 11th March NAPLAN 

Thursday 12th March NAPLAN 

Friday 13th March 
NAPLAN 

Year 6 – VPG Junior Respect Me program 

Week 8 

Wednesday 18th March NAPLAN 

Thursday 19th March NAPLAN 

Friday 20th March NAPLAN 

Week 9   

Week 10 

Tuesday 31sth March Year 5 Leadership Day 

Wednesday 1st April Cross Country 

Thursday 2nd April 
Collaborative Planning and Moderation Day 

Last Day of Term 1, 2026 


